B
-R
X
X
0
T
W
-3

0
-E
N
, 2
0
2
2
-1
0
-1
9
4
Technical Data
Winding Resistance Measurement
• Test currents:
̶ 5 mA – 10 A DC for RMO10TW
̶ 5 mA – 20 A DC for RMO20TW
̶ 5 mA – 30 A DC for RMO30TW
̶ 5 mA – 50 A DC for RMO50TW
• Output voltage: up to 55 V DC
• Measurement range: 0,1 μΩ - 100 kΩ
• Typical accuracy:
±(0,1% rdg + 0,1% F.S.) for 0,1 μΩ-1,999 kΩ range

Standard accessories Article No
Current cables 2 x 10 m 2,5 mm2 (32.8 ft, 13 AWG)
and Sense cables 2 x 10 m (32.8 ft) with TTA clamps*
CS-10-02BPWC
Current cables 2 x 10 m 10 mm2 (32.8 ft, 7 AWG)
and Sense cables 2 x 10 m (32.8 ft) with TTA clamps**
CS-10-10LMWC
Sense cables 2 x 10 m (32.8 ft) with TTA clamps S2-10-02BPWC
Current connection cable 1 x 5 m 6 mm2 (16.4 ft, 9 AWG) with TTA clamps* CX-05-062XWC
Current connection cable 1 x 5 m 10 mm2 (16.4 ft, 7 AWG) with TTA clamps** CX-05-102XWC
Cable bag CABLE-BAG-00
* For the RMO10TW and RMO20TW models
** For the RMO30TW and RMO50TW models
Optional accessories Article No
Current cables 2 x 5 m 2,5 mm2 (16.4 ft, 14 AWG) with TTA clamps* C2-05-02BPWC
Current cables 2 x 5 m 10 mm2 (16.4 ft, 7 AWG) with TTA clamps** C2-05-10LMWC
Current cables 2 x 10 m 2,5 mm2 (32.8 ft, 14 AWG) with TTA clamps* C2-10-02BPWC
Current cables 2 x 10 m 10 mm2 (32.8 ft, 7 AWG) with TTA clamps** C2-10-10LMWC
Current cables 2 x 10 m 16 mm2 (32.8, 5 AWG) with TTA clamps** C2-10-16LMWC
Current cables 2 x 15 m 2,5 mm2 (49.2 ft, 14 AWG) with TTA clamps* C2-15-02BPWC
Current cables 2 x 15 m 10 mm2 (49.2 ft, 7 AWG) with TTA clamps** C2-15-10LMWC
Current cables 2 x 15 m 16 mm2 (49.2 ft, 5 AWG) with TTA clamps** C2-15-16LMWC
Current cables 2 x 20 m 2,5 mm2 (65.6 ft, 14 AWG) with TTA clamps* C2-20-02BPWC
Current cables 2 x 20 m 10 mm2 (65.6 ft, 7 AWG) with TTA clamps** C2-20-10LMWC
Current cables 2 x 20 m 16 mm2 (65.6 ft, 5 AWG) with TTA clamps** C2-20-16LMWC
Current cables 2 x 10 m 2,5 mm2 (32.8 ft, 14 AWG)
and Sense cables 2 x 10 m (32.8 ft) with TTA clamps*
CS-10-02BPWC
Current cables 2 x 10 m 10 mm2 (32.8 ft, 7 AWG)